EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL: BURNET MIDDLE SCHQOL DATE: February 11, 2013
ACCOUNT NAME: Yearbook Acct. ACCOUNT #2014
VENDOR: Jostens AMOUNT $4,668.22

Purpose of Expenditure (Attach Appropriate Invoice (s)

Yearbook - 2014 Yearbook Account - Ms, Maria Fiordilino

Ravmond Salvatore, Principal
Name

Signa'iure

Board Approval Date

Per the Student Organization Funds-Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only
with written approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may

obligate themselves by contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than
$1,000.00

[ approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached

James J.Damato/ Board Secretary

Date




ALY o

prﬁz%ﬁng/?:mw ”zeﬁ}%

ST TP PS

0T00INX :X€ JILSENOAM SVM LNIUdET

ey

ot

‘awAied s)e| o) possasse

aq |Im ‘me| [B20] AQ pamoje 91Bd wnwixew
2L Jo (211 o, [enuue %, g|) dsueeq piedun
U] UC Yjuow B o, g Jo abieyo aoinies y

000084

“Jeak pxau uiebe noA Upim
Supiom 0] plemio) JOO| pue ssauisng JNoA
ayeloaidde app 1aplo JN0A Jo) NoA HuBy L

z7°888°'S 88 ¢cHE’'F |O0T"ZEZT'OT |929°04¢€ LAWAXHE |#F°T88°6
Bunpuey ¢ Suddwys
an( soueeg = ysodag] - el = ‘Buibeyord + xel + $9jEg [B10L
-L9°0%96 INEWLSNOAVY LIGHED
-EF"6tt QINYALIY SHEId0D YaILXH
9566 SHOIAYES TIVIDHEAS fIYLOL
66°'TT UVYHAZ HHL 9VEH T
SL'96 SNODI - NOILYZITYNOSYHd tF
00°9¢ SHENIT Z - NOIILVZITVNOSYHd ¥
ST PLT ANIT T - NOIVIZITUVNOSYHEd T¥
08°6T SYHACD HAIIDHIOYG dVHTID 6
THONTIONT LYEg dIJd0M SLE
L¥ %9 SHOVYIAOVd AXNTIAT SdAL €
00°Z8T HOVMDVYd HANLVYNDIS Sdr #T
02" LY Jq00d NI aNNOd ILON SHHVd HAYIDOLAY
QIO TONIT SNOILOHS HAVHEDHOLAOAY SLT
IINTONT NOILVOITddY LEFEHSANH
THANTONI dHdYd SSOT1D #00T
GHEANTIIONT NOILYNIWYT
HANTONT HAHEAQOD OHLIT OIANLS
EF 6EE SHIJOD VdHIXH €T
00°00T‘0T (JO'TOD) SHHYL ¥9 ‘SHIJOD SLZ
$9 SLT €ST g ZT/90/9
safed JO 'ON gatdon 1o 'ON 3P0 BZIS WM | apon welboid aleq diyg
T SA¥d OT ILAN | 8E€L9S6 0929501 0E866TS
‘ON O d 1895 SVOIEY] *ON S210AU| 'ON 084 JUNc22Yy 'ON sunap
SON LN NOINQD TJOOHDS HTAAIW LANANG 2T ¥6SL0
:mon_mn_ .S bmo JBLUGISND lea\ “ON qop ]
€E80L0 PN NOING
z1/s2/9 HAY TTEMAIYD 000T
g somAll TOOHDS HIAAIW IANING
AV M9UA ONITIJHOIA VYIYVH
cF
e|d

SZTL6-T9T-008-T 909G JIBUIOISND

B4 80118 FBLIOISNTY INOA O] Pajlepy
ag pInoyg souspuodsadlon § swIney |1y

I OLISO4dSH N 11

£1Z1-£4909 || ‘ofeauy
SUB|4 HIOMISN 9EELE
10 AlUO SoUBRILISY




ATHLETIC
DEPARTMENT

Memo

To: Pat Ditri

From: Phyllis Lang, Secretary
Athletic Office

Re: Student Expenditure in excess of $1000.00 Request

Date: 2/21/13

1) Please add this expenditure request onfo the agenda for the next Board meeting. This will be for estimation
of Volleyball Jackets and jerseys that will be ordered for the volleyball team. The vendor is through Midwest
Volleyball Warehouse but the reimbursement will be from Cesar Vega.

Thank you.

Phyllis Lang

Clc Linda lonta- Director of Athletics, Health, Phys. Ed & Nurses




Student Creanization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00 !
CDATE 2/21/13

SCHOOL_Union High School Athletics

ACCOUNT NAME Girls Volleyball Team Reimbursement ACCT.# 3330

VENIX}Rh#GeGa¥_Heg&=_ﬂgad_Cgahh for Midwest Vollewyball WarehodddOUNT _1300.00

4

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

This is for an estimation of the reimbursements due Ceasr Vega, The volleyball

The order will be for end of the year jackets aund J€r8€Y. Ty. team
These items

coach.
raised money through the sales of fruit smacks all year long.

are for senior and others that have ordered jackets and jerseys

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manuzl, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Linda Lonta— Director of Athletics, Health, Phys Ed & Nurses

NAME : %

SIGNATURE

€

BOARD AFFROVAL DATE:

ot e et e et o G R B St L e R S M L L R R B K L L e S At Bl I RS A Bt A D P I Bt ] A AT e I S e e P i e o o ot e i el e (o e o et g e i o e Bt P ok Bk bt

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with wriften
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrafor, may obligate themselves by contract

for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

KAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR DATE




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: February 13, 2013

Department: Farewell Booklet

Vendor: Jostens, Inc. Amount: $1,680.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Work In Progress Deposit for 2013 Yearbook

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

==

7 Signature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




Accounts Receivable Department Date: 9/26/12

Phone: 1-800-854.7464 Your Job Number: 17353

Ext. 17186 Production Year: 2013

8 am. to 5 put. Central Time Plant Number: 43
Armount Due: $1.680.00

YEARBOOK DEPOSIT NOTICE
##*FIRST REQUEST*** - FOR WORK-IN-PROGRESS DEPOSIT DUE

Thank you for working with all of us at Jostens. We appreciate your business and look forward to working with you to produce an
outstanding publication. If you are not this year’s adviser, please let us know and forward this email to the appropriate person.

As we produce your custom-crafted yearbook, work-in-progress deposits are required to cover costs we incur during the year. These
expenses include purchasing the materials we need, costs of providing service, guidance and training, and costs for the production of
vour cover and pages,

We know your schedule can be very busy. For your convenience, we have provided this deposit notice so that you can print, ¢xamine,
ot start your school’s methods and paperwork necessary for payment processing. The original, hard copy deposit notice was mailed
cartier this week. If you would prefer to take care of this now, please return the payment coupon with your payment to our mailing
address listed below.

Please send your first work-in-progress deposit of $1,680.00. Payment is required by 11/01/12, According to our records, no early
payments or web based pavments have been received as of the date of this notice.

A second work-in-progress deposit of $1,680.00 will be due on 03/01/13. You will also receive a final invoice about one week afier
your completed books have shipped. That invoice will show the total costs of your publication, including printing and binding, extra
options ordered during the year, any additional copies sent, and possible charges for page revisions, book shipment, and applicable
staie or local taxes. Your local Josiens representative can help determine the approximate amount of your final payment and iotal
invoice. Payment within ten days is expected and appreciated.

Please accept in advance our sincerest thanks for the timely remittance of your first deposit. We wish vou the best of success in your
publication endeavor. If you have questions or congerns, please reply to this e-mail,

For web order details and a Lsting of recorded deposits received, please go to www.YearbookAvenne Jostens.com under
“Status/Payments”.

DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. KEEP UPPER PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS.

JOSTENS, INC.
Please make check or money
AMANDA MAXWELL YRBK ADV order payable to Jostens, [nc. JOB NUMBER: 17333
KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL PLANT CODE: 43
490 DAVID TERRACE YEAR: 2013
AMOUNT DUE: $1,680.00

Please check the box if your address has changed

and update your address on the back of this remittance,

Payment Address: Amount Paid:

Jostens, Inc.
21336 Network Place
Chicago, IL. 60673-1213

17353 43 2013 00001L&000 3




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: February 25,2013

Department: Musical Production

Vendor:  Audio Incorporated Amount: $2,283.48

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Sound System Design, Installation & Rental for Kawameeh Musical

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

/S/‘fgnature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




170172 West Westfield Ave

INCORPO-

Sound System Design, Instaﬂatlon & Rental . WWW.AUDIOISCORPQ
"RENTAL QUOTATION 7153 Quote Date  1/29/2013
Client Information Start Date  3/4/2013
Kawameeh Middle School Event Schogéi::;\;lzms
Deana Tpma-thtenhouse Load-in Monday March 4th
490 David Terrace Load-out Saturday March 9th

UnionNJ 07083
Phone # 908 851 6570

iod 1-Week
Fax # (908)687-5741 Period ee

Truck Rental Days 2 # of Load infout 1

Job Number 18016 - 7153 30
Qty. Description Rate Price Total
Speakers - Main Section Total $126.06
2 Electrovoice QRx-112/75-BLK ) $30.02 $60.03 $126.06

SPEAKER SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS - 12-inch two-way, 75° x 50° asymmetrical HF with DH7, 300 waits,
passive/biamp, flying, pole mount, black - ., ,

Speakers - Mounting Hardware & Accessories Section Total $0.00

2 Ultimate Support TS-30BT $5.40 $10.80 $0.00
Accessory - Discontinued: -. .,

Amplifier Multi Zone Section Total $20.74

1 QSCPLX1202 $9.77 $9.77 $20.74
Amplifier - 200w 87, 325w 47, 600 w 2? Stereo, 400w @167, 700w 87, 1200w 47 Mono-Bridged. - . , ,

Main Audio Control Console " Section Total $140.03

1 Racked Systems Mixer/Eq rack Rpc 0167 06 $66.68 $66.63 $140.03
- 1 Gundorf rack containing ; 1-Allen & Heath 16/2 1-PL8 ; 1-MPX100 ; 1-PEQ450 ; 2-dbx 22317 1-Dn1800 - ., ,

Microphones Wireless Section Total $655.41

18 MIPRO ACT-707TM $8.19 $131.04 3275.18

Mipro Wireless Mixers (Frequency Agile) - UHF Frequency-Agile Bodypack Transmitter, magnesium alloy case with display,
less microphone - ., , .

Sixteen wireless beltpack transmitters

1 Racked Systems Mipro 707 RF rack RSKO067 $101.06 T $101.08 $212.23

Wireless Systern - Comprehensive sixtzen channel MiPro 707 series. wireless system in SKB 19-808U rack RSK0067.
Includes one AD-707/6a, four ACT 707F, sixteen ACT 707MC, two AT-70 and ten rg58au (TNC) link & antenna cables. - . |,

Sixteen wireless raceivers

16 MIPRO MU-55LX $3.50 $56.00 $168.00°
Microphone - 4.5 mm Omnidirectional Lavaliers Mlcrophone with Mipro m|n|~XLR connector & clip (belge)

Sixteen wireléss favaliere mics

Communications System Section Total $306.54

Quote Number (7153 Page 1




Kawameeh Middie School Quote # 7153

Description Rate Price Total
Clear-Com CC-85 $11.13 $44.52 $106.85

Communications - Durable, professional headset with smeoth, full-range audio response and great comfort. Flexible baom
arm features a specially designed, noise-cancelling mic; rotate for left- or right-side use. Custom foam-filled ear cushion
provides acoustic isolation in moderate-noise-level environments. 5.5-foot cord with 4-pin female XLR-type connector.

Clear-Com PS-22 $21.00 $21.00 $50.40

Communications - Rugged, lightweight unit provides system power, program feed, and line termination for a cne- or
two-channel intercom system. Powers up fo 30 beltpack/headset stations or 10 speaker stations. Individual channel

short-circuit protection and auto-reset, with power "short” and "good™ LED's for each channel. Front-panel link switch for
single-channel operation.

Clear-Com RS-502 ' $15.72 $62.88 $149.29

Communications - Two-Channel Beltpack
Duaklisten with monaural output, and with individual volume centrol for each channel. Programmable switching lets user
listen to both channels simultansously, and select which channel to talk on. Has 6-pin loop-through cennector, -,

LI

Perishables Section Total $34.70

Nexcare 3/4” clear first aid tape $2.75 $5.50 $5.50

Accessory - Flexible clear tape, 3/4 in X 252 in (7 yd). A latex-free, hypoallergenic, transparent and perforated plastic tape
that offers strong adhesion. - ., ,.

Duracell Procell Dur PC1500 $19.80 $79.20 $79.20
Batteries - Alkaline Coppertops 1.5v Boxof 24 -, .

Three rehearsals / one Senior show 3/710am / three shaws / 16 beltpacks / three battery changes / 96 AA
batteries - T - e T T TR e PR ey

System Installation and Operational Crew Section Total $750.00

Technicians A-4 Show $250.00 $250.00 $750.00
Labor - Show rate for audio technician. - . , , .

Three rehearsals / one Senior show 3/15 10am / three shows

Transportation " Section Total $200.00

Audic, Inc. Cartage $100.00 $100.00 $200.00
Transportation - Unit of trucking - . , , . :

Loadh-in Monday March 4th in time for 3pm rehearsal / load-out Saturday Marchth after 7om show -

Quote Number {7153 Page 2 of 2




Kawameeh Middie School Quote # 7153

Qty. Description Rate Price Total
System requires Audio, Inc. technicians to set up and operate equipment listed

- Reasonable selection of microphones will be provided any special

microphones will be itemized ~ Basic cable and distribution is included any
special items will be listed.

Sub Total $2,283.48
Res Sales Tax $0.00
Cash Total $2,283.48

Above listed equipment has a replacement value of $29,900.87
lessor assumas the responsibilityfor it's replacement in the event of loss.

Please sign acceptance and fax copy?

with your purghase order numb
Signatur ‘ (UJ:%;

rig: Stephen Tolve at: {908) 620-1008

4 %ﬂvﬂﬂweﬂ i 1%

Credit Card Total $2397.65

Rentai Terms and Condﬁwn,éﬁl

All rentals are subject to Audio Incorporated's Standard Terms and Conditions.

http:/faudicincorporated.comfterms/

Audio Incorporated accepts Visa, MasterCard, Discover & American Express. All quotes include a 5% discount

that is not available if a credit card is used as a form of payment.
All equipment rentzl payment is due in fuill on the day of performance.

Check payments will need to clear our bank prior to day of performance.

Quote Number [7153 Page 3 of 3




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroon_ (S DATE %/4//3
ACCOUNT Amgnnd/zfum /n&h ﬂﬁﬁm o7 203 accr#_ 201D

AMOUNT&"Z@O(D'OO

Gpprey. amew—
PURPOSE OF EKPENDI’IURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INV OICE(S): |

S aHazh

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

; Laurie Teluercio f.
LU Y eme o

GNATURE /

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greafer than $1,000.00

L approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




T

IIr.

Iv.

T?ws will authorizs the Teasurer of. the UNION EICT .SCECQL “OO,:T_.R J:SOCI”T'_LON to -

: p C\E}/"\Zét‘&'éf 1—,: ;_he crder of, 8 i )( IL’} cl C( 5614‘ AT d‘\/tﬂ kt/‘g

=l

S L.
';pa charge the acco_mh or L/C_)) G'L’ 3{’ 3 . r Acc't. No. aC /@

Furposs: "” Da\/ fer Sonier 4/«/3%(& Kets Ao
S K Flass "Clrak Advintoe _ |
fozbﬁ £ Y013 /ﬁ%”’/
Club or Activity - Fagllty Adviser - Signature
* & *%&* I A T T R N = ;

Account Balancelgoq @D Verified s . . _
Date 44}(5 . Comme%%{@hf{” i 'Q' C/{H/W/ C(,([ WM/{_(

ecHd

Approved Date
Principal - Signature
Date Paid - ‘ Check No. R Account No.
Processed. by
SUPERINTENDENT "5 .APPROVAL | - ‘
' ) ‘ Rev., 5/1/88 (1476H)




2013 Six Flags Non Catered Group Order Form 100+

Day and Date of Trip: Thursday, May 23, 2013 Customer# NEW
Six ¥ Flaas Group/School Name: UNION HIGH SCHOOL - Senior Class
o, AT A NATRES Jaclyn Edge Title: Senior Class Advisor
&sanrl - Shkipping Address: 2350 North Third Street
(Sorry, no P.O. Boxes): County: UNICN
City: Union State: NJ
Zip: 07083 Phone (andime); = 908-851-6500
Fax: 908-687-5204 Phone (mobite):
Email: iedge@twpunionschools.org Tax Exempt Yes
Ticket Type Main Gate Price Your Group Rate Tickets Total $

Theme Park Early Bird Tickets (Order must be paid in full by 4/30/2013)
{Valid Any Operating Day On or Prior to October 13, 2013)

Early Bird $67.40 B -
Theme Park  (raid ' Save §38.52 per ticket $26.99 200 |$ 5,398.00
in fult by 4/30} {562.99+54.41 tax) {$26.99 + 51.89 tax)
*Hurricane Harbor $41.99 $17.50 $24.49 $ -
fompﬁmenta ry Tickets {1 ticket issued for every 10 purchased, as specified on the lines above) NO
complimentary tickets will be issued if order is not received within 10 days of visit date.
. $67.40
Theme Park With Save $657.4D per ticket FREE 20 $6.00{
($62.99+34.41 tax}
Hurricane Harbor $41.99 Save $41.99 per ticket FREE 0 50-00]

Meai Deal

Not available a? Graat Meal, 510.99 200 $ 2,198.00
(valid Any Operating Day) {11l Gate or anline Great Dealt (510,99 + $.77)
Daily Parking Fee Get in fast by paying in advance! $18.69
{Valic Arty Operating Day} ALL GARS/SUVS wili be charged a $22.00 pisking Tee on sile., Per Vehicle or Bus $ -
All BUSESS wilt be charged §25.00 parking fes on ste. (518.69+51.31tax}
X 1 per order form.
Processing Fee 1 X
e Your order will not be accented If processing fee is omitted. ’ 1099
Minimum order is 100 paid tickets.
if you have eny questions, please call Lisa Dilfon {732) 685-6571 TOTAL $ 7,606.00

Fax your completed order to {732) 919-0495

fOrdars must be postmarked or recaived paid In full 10 days dato, Ordors must be paid in nsll by 4/30/2013 to receive tha Early Bird Price. Payment for orders received
aiter 4/30/2013 will bo charged $29.99 + $2.10 tax= $32.09, Qrders will not be acceptad within 5 days of visit. Children 2 years and urxder are FREE. ONLY NJ Public Schools paying
with a school check or purchase order are exempt for NJ State Sales Tax. Private Schools and Schools from other states must pay NJ State sales tax unfess a copy of a NJST-5 form
accompanies this order. Minimum order is 100 pald tickets. All sales are final, Allow 10 business for reorder of additional tickets. Reorders ptaced after event date will be subject to

current Geod Any Day rate.

Method of Payment: Fax Your Credit Card Order To: {732) 928-7724
OamMEX OMC OIpisC  COvisa

INVOICE BY: 3/15/2013 Amount: §
Acct Number;

Mail Check or Money Order Payable to: Cvv: Exp Date:

SIX FLAGS GREAT ADVENTURE Name on Card:

1 Six Flags Blvd. Billing Address {if different than above}:

Jackson, NJ §8527- 0120

Attn: Group Sales / Lisa Dillen

Check # Signature:

. {Check Amount 5 )
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Received by: Date: Rep #: 85

Past Attnd Projected




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (Lt h W DATE 3/4// 3

ACCOUNT NAME%M%LMAU) gi &MA Jf 013 ACCTH# Q01 O

VENDOR Vﬂw&a @“@Qﬁ%‘o - 2420.00

FURPOSE OF EKPENDITUR_E (ATTACH APPROFRTIATE INVOICE(S):

bl Wﬁ(mﬂ Sis Ef&tg’}é st Advertivn
L QHaciad

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

L@W[@E@/%@m
N

| ﬂ)ﬂ/@@uw

/gféNA’IURE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: /// q / / 5

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONTY h L Date ;>~//;2-S>////E;

I. This will authorize the Teasu“er of the UNTON.HICE

SCHOOL BOO,STF’R ASSOCI}'P_LON tO
pay & 3 30,00 ' the order of \/ \\C/ \ buj(&ﬁf’q/}/ .
and cbarge the account of.. C/CDi O € pug }3 Acc't. wWo. Q\C [o
Purpose: 4’() @U&\{ C(,\f‘ vu S -J\'E’ChS ﬂ(,{-’lIZ\‘HO’q ’JLO | Q:X

kS G55 Creat pdvatoe : "

Class pCy el

Clud or Activity _ ) - /%’C’ulty Adviser ~ Signature
.#ﬁ"**.***%*ﬁ**i#*.z‘,ai‘#*#ﬁ*

II. Account Balance 3(1?&?(0@ Verified by

Date % "{ [r)\ Comment )
: U U ‘

ITIX. Approvad © Date

Principal - Signature

IV. Date Paid

Check No. Agcount No.

———
A s

Processed by

SU‘DERIFT'}:ZQDE;’N S ﬁPPRO?.L




Villani Bus Company
#.1 Bast Linden Avenue
Lincen, NJ (7036

P one; 508-362-3333
Fax: 508-474-8058
Website: www. villanibus.com
Email: info@villanibus.com
Charter Contirmation Confimied; nfii;’;éiff?a
J \ Charter No. ¢ 39694
Jac _
fvzlaeo\l-gﬂ Edge Paone: 973-856-8885
Union High Sctoal Fax: 908-687-5204
22350 N. 3rd, Streat Crder Date  01/2313
Union, NJ 070t 3 USA SalesRep:

Thank you for sel:cting Villani Bus Company for your upcaiing trip. We are committed to providing you with the very
best service possilile, and I am sure that you will be pleased wit: the quality of our equipment and drivers. This Contirnzation
serves As your cor wact for your transportation needs shown beliiw, We must receive your deposit along with one signed and
dated copy of this letter by the due date of the deposit shown below, Pl sase review the following lnformarion to confirm our
understanding of 116 services we will provide.

Group Name: -)Cccl ‘\E af C(.mches: 4
- Group Leader: d-‘reeﬂ;(n dge Hguipment: 4-54 School Buses
Destination:  Jickson, New Jersey
Leave Dzie:  Wednesday, Nlay 29, 2013 Reten Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2013
Spot Time:  § 45 am
Leave Time: 9:00 am tetaiDrop Time: 8:00 pm
Pickup U alon High Schaol IDestination Great Adventure
Location: N.oarth 3rd Street 1Detaile: NJ TPKE exit 7-A
tUnion NJ 1195 to exit 16
Jackson NJ
Description # Coaches Qty Rate Charge
Bingle Day Scinool Bus Trip 1 4.007 $E805.00 $z,420.00
OPERATORS GRATUITY |S NOT INCLUDED IN RATE 1 4,00 $0.00 50.00
Dug Dates Description Amoyg,  Date Neceived Trangport Charge: $2,420.00
0423143 Signed Coniract 30.00 At Paid s0.00
Balance Due $2.420.00

1f you have not lready done $o, please remermber to send us w1 itneiary complete with addresses to insure the success
of your.rip. Pleuse call me if you have an questions.

/ / () 5 ///5 $laceraly,
, y {L
CWEY Autherized Signature Dhate




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOO, lﬁ"’g DATE, ?{// ‘;L// 3
ACCOUNT NAME@)WJ A W WMJMM accT# oIDYS
VENDOR W ij@ﬂ?‘f/(/dﬂzﬁ AMOUNMQQ_’)_L&O

PURPOSE OF EXPENDTIURE (ATTACH AFPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

2 dudaf fing st g Wit 5C_Tosp
LAtz ’

In accordance with the Student Organizafion Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Laurie. Deluereo

oo @wa

.S?@V\TATURE e

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: = iﬁ/} q,/l /3

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 :

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ' DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




ral@ V2 -

T. Thvs W¢l7 autnorlze the Teasu*er of the UNION }';LLC-FEr SC‘HOOJ_, BOO_STER ASSOCJ_.?'_’_LON LC‘
ey $2Q OO0 <o e orsen of Q/{,QM+@&XQ ﬁ—/@gﬂ oD

and cbarge the account of . mm] W - Accrt. Wo. 9 é’ o
Purposei '. MSW/WKM 2 “‘DC jb\/bp | l

Sy L /'W/W/j{//é\,

cIs or Actiyivy v . (/ ’F’%&lltg Adviser - Signature

COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY

#;“**:.‘*#‘k:‘i'ﬁ'#:‘:;‘:#

II. Account Balanceﬁiil ?)“0 LFD Verified by
Date @ 5 U( [)) . Comment

" Date

IrzT. Approved :
' ‘ Principal - Signature

IV. Date Paid . - Check No. ‘ ' Account No.

Pr oce;ged by
RIFTENDWHT S APPROVAL : . ) ' z . em s




WORILD STRIDES®
HERITAGE

L. PERFORMANCE
programs

¥ ESTIMATED EXPENSE SUMMARY

[ WASHINGTON D.C. FESTIVAL MAY 25,2017 |

4 DAYF3 MiGHT PACKAGE.

HF EVENT PACKAGE {Price Per Person)

+ Heritage Approved, Student Friendly Hotel Accommodations

* Performance in & national music festival wf on-stage mini clinic

* Positive, constructive adjudication with taped & written comments

* Gala Awards Ceremony

+ Dinner and Dance

» Commemorative gift for each student

« Largest, most comprehensive insurance policy in the induskry

« Opportunity for director to earn professional development points

= Opportunify for students fo earn one semester of performing arts credit

Union High School Band and Choir

20-Jun-12

Quad

Triple

Double

Single

Free

Total Package

Rate
$315.00
$376.00
$496.00
$860.00

$0.00

Qty
80
0.
o
o
0

Tofal Price
$25,200.00
$0.00
$4,960.00

* One free participant for every tweniy-five packages purchased (Applies only to basic package, not add ons)

MEALS (‘estimated” costs used to calculate "otal meals” unless "a diustment” fields are poputated)

Breakfast Lunch
# of people 80 . O
Adjustment Estimate Adjustment
% of days : Tl

est cost per meaf
[TOTAL MEALS

RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES {Prices subject fo change and basad on availability)

Binner

Q
Esfimate

Ad'ustmer_li

,q .,7

Totaf Meals

TRANSPORTATION (Please note that the price per bus is fixed. Cost
Bussing (47 seats standard) Price per bus

Driver Hotet Rooms 3@216.00 Price per driver
TOTAL ESTIMATED TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATED TOTAL INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION

Installment 1

Installment2

Instaliment 3 - .

Instaliment 4 (chaperone payment from Rrage budget)
Remaining Balance

-$5,715.50
- $657 00

per person will vary based on final numbers)
Number of buses
Number of drive

. , . , Rate Qty Total
1Smithsonian Museums/Holocaust Museum incl. ~ - 90 $0.00
iiNational Symphony Orchestra Concert $55.00 -’50 $4,950.00
Spirit of DC moonlight cruise $67.00 90 $6,030.00
Six Flags America Theme Park 1-Day Pass $30.00 - "90. - $2,700.00
Six flags Meal Voucher $13.00 . 90 $1.170.00
Hard Rock Café DC $21.00 .90 "$1,890.00
City Tour of monuments and memorials {with guide, including Arlington Cemetary) incl. 190 $0.00
Gala Awards Banquet and Dance incl. 80 $0.00
Tour Shirt $25.00 a0 $2,250.00
Total Activities
ESTIMATED EXPENSES
FESTIVAL PACKAGE $30,160.00 TOTAL PAYING PARTICIPANTS
MEALS (breakfast included in holel package) $3,645.00 © 80
RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES $18,990.00 .
ESTIMATED SUBTOTAL WITHOUT TRANSPORTATION $52,795.00 -

$11,431.00
$1,31

Heritage Festivals - (800) 223-4367

NOTE: PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PRIGES AND AVAILABILYTY NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL BOOKED AND DEPORST SENT.




Student Organization Tund for Fxpendifure in Excess of $1,000.00
scuoor, (S a3 / 9, /é 3
account nanr. Chearus. Bad Mmm ACCT.# ;20 ¢S
VENDORW @Qﬁﬂ/ﬂﬁ; AMOUNT@ / “ /85,00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

And. oadad bt o NaAM«gz‘m,).C. L
ML _gHaciud

In accordance with the Student Organizafion Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

é qure TalCuaeid
(i :

sl

GNATURE

i

} !

BOARD APFROVAL DATE: (S

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

1 approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : _ DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONTY

T, Tbls Will aurhorize the Teasﬁ"er of the UNION WIGW SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCLETiON to’

— %\55

to tbe order of‘\iai,Q/bﬂk79~§§z ~£¥i§§¥1 VfﬁQ:E%B
and cbarge the account of. (/[ngg/ M

el fv(

-, @0%
MS#@//@WB LW@MW

DPurposea:

DOAwW

AR

A7uD

yav s 1o

Cludb or AcPivity

LEF R # ‘kﬁ"!':‘.‘:i'

ITr. Account Ealﬁ // 5/@ L/D

X . — Wﬂit?‘ﬁﬁﬂser - Signature

N e o R R

Verified by \

Pate 3/’{}/5

IIrT. Approved

ol L it ollict]

* Date

Date Paid

Principal - Signature

Account Ne.

TV

Pmcessed by

Check No.

SU“ERAETEHDEHT S APPQB?aL




20-Jun-42

WORLD STRIDES” Union High School Band and Choir
HERITAGE '

PERFORMANGCE
programs

ESTIMATED EXPENSE SUMMARY

HF EVENT PACKAGE (Price Per Person) Rate =7 1 Total Price
» Heritage Approved, Student Friendly Hotel Accommodations - ‘ Quad $315.00 :

« Performance in a national music festival w/ on-stage mini clinic Triple $376.00

- Positive, constructive adjudication with taped & written comments Double $496.00

= Gala Awards Ceremony - Single $860.00

* Dinner and Dance Free $0.00

» Commemorative gift for each student : Total Package

+ Largest, most comprehensive insurance policy in the industry

» Opportunity for director to earn professional development points

* Opportunity for students fo earn one semester of performing arts credit

« One free participant for every twenty-five packages purchased (Applies only to basic package, not add ons)

MEALS ("estimated” costs used to calculate "otal meals” unless "adjustment" fields are populated)
Breakfast

Total Meals

# of people

Estimate

Estimate

) Adiustmen;

1# of days
est cost per meal

$0.00

|TOTAL MEALS

RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES {Prices stibject to change ang based on availabllity}

— . . Total
- 15mithsonian Museums/Holocaust Museum §0.00
National Symphony Orchestra Concert $4,950.00
| Spirit of DC moonlight cruise - o $6,030.00
Six Flags America Theme Park 1-Day Pass ~ $2,700.00
, |Bix flags Meal Voucher ' $1,170.00
Hard Rock Café DC $1,890.00
City Tour of monuments and memorials {with guide, including Arlington Cemetary) $0.00
Gala Awards Banquet and Danca $0.00
Tour Shirt $2,250.00
Total Activities
ESTIMATED EXPENSES )
[FESTIVAL PACKAGE $30,160.00 TOTAL PAYING PARTICIPANTS
MEALS (breakfast included in hotel package) $3,645.00 R
RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES $18,990.00

ESTIMATED SUBTOTAL WITHOUT TRANSPORTATION _ $52,795.00

vyirllrygr‘g_bgséci on final numbers)
$5,715.50° Number of buses
B Number of drive

TRANSPORTATION (Please note that the price per bus is fixed. Cast per person
Bussing (47 seats standard) Price per bus i
Driver Hotei Rooms 3@218.00 Ptice per driver
TOTAL ESTIMATED TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATED TOTAL INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION
Installment 1

Installment 2

iinstallment 3 . .

Installment 4 {chaperone payment from Rrago budget)
Remaining Balance '

L $11,431.00
- $1,314.00

Heritage Festivals - (800} 2234367
NOTE: PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PRICES AND AVAILABILITY NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL. BGOKED AND DEPQRIT SENT.




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL CMS | DATE 5!4{/3

H-

ACCOUNT NAME 6&” LN Cllkb ACCT.# 204D
VENDOR, H/ﬂﬂm ) Qﬂdm@ AMOUNT& oIS, 4D

PURPOSE OF EXPBNDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INV. OICE(S):;
bl wes diw Z@L Chatk Purchiede
(R Tiaz]

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 -

ZM (ie Duléuerciy
it i

SIGNATURE 7

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, studeni bodies, only with writien
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1 ,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY ' o E Date gQ /ﬁé /9? é/%

I. This Will auehorize the Teasurer of ‘the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
pay § 2, 54 b. 40 to the oraer or FREEDONM FrAiDe /s NG
and cbarge the account of géfmﬂ - /é?"é : Ace't Ho. jfé -
Purpose: _7 g /ﬁ/:?jf /7’ f&f/e:z’%c:e e —/;f 7«17’”,, 1/7626/&’ &W

/-
é@f‘f%@% CY// 1l - anm/yﬂ/

‘ club or Activity Féculty Adviser - Signature
' '***'*************ﬁ******x— ********x—';{—*
II. Account Balance &(_370,(0% Verified by a@ﬁ '
: _ ‘h_‘4Z
Date 2 5 l 3 . Comment
) +—
IIT. Approved P . Date

Principal - Signature

Iv. Date Paid ) Check No. - Account No.

Processed by

SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL ‘ ' Rev. 5/1/87 (14768)




INVOICE trvoice Number Accourt Number
For Your Convenience l 034257 FF9088516506 5
E]easle Charge My: Invoice Date Due Date
0 e | S Mastorcatd | Q4413 || - 02M7/13
. American E : Di
ww.freedomfundraising.com " 1 Expross oseover Purchase Order Number Amount Enclosed

Number
Exp. Date ‘ 8

UNION HIGH SCHOOL Please Remit to:

BEN SCHMOLL - Freedom Fundraising

2350 N 3RD ST PO Box 219

UNION, NJ 07083-5085 Chandler [N 47610

For proper credit fill in amount enclosed and
return this top section with your payment.

15510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK™FREE** 4 $0.00 $0.60
15510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK**BONUS™* 6 $39.90 7$239.40.
15510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK 60 $38.48 $2,308.80
CBIRKT ® BAG OF 10 RICE KRISPIES TREATS™FREE* 5 $0.00 $0.00

$239.40

Dedlct the above amount from the fotal if your payment is mailed by 2/17/2013,

This amount represents your bonus cases and is subject to the agreed upon terms
with Freedom Fundraising.

Net due 30 Days Subtotal; $2,548.20
Customer Credit

Purchase Order: Freight: $237.60
Total: $2,785.80
- 35 40
tative: LYN ' O I
| Account Represen _ 3 _p’-,';?'%g.&fgﬁil
The total amount you will coiiect on your free merchandise s $278.060. This will Complelaly cover your freigh;ﬂiﬂw

Thank you for your order! Customer Service 1-800-500-2500.

Please record your account number or invoice number on your check.




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00
scrroor, (HHS DATE 3 /‘f f// 3

ACCOUNT NAME &J/H'ﬁr QQWMGQA | - accrs_ ROIE
VENDO}@LiPr{ wet1o by (_‘ﬁ@:fﬂ’ pdd. AMOUNT Y/, 000,00

FURPOSE OF EXPENDITURB (ATTACH APFPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Plamuy fnpntont Aolscadtim Auwmd.

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

£ Ié,au ﬁ‘éﬁléu@m‘b |
Ui O dwaso

SI/}NATURE J

?Sflf'iflffi?ﬁ%_zﬁ_?,/ 9

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
epproval of either/or the Board Secretary/Busitiess Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . ,

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




’3/4/

-eaSLr r of. the UNTON HIGH, 5C EOQL "OOSTFR %SS TATT

be order oﬂ%mg%@/ﬂ( Lﬁd

- and caarga the account of Sammr‘ Ak-)dd&b‘s : _Accre. Bel 20O\VY

_Hurnose- /\;‘i\cﬁ-m&n > P\o NOSNS

o IP(\+ ,Ac,sa,csc:\c._ﬁ

SR AM\‘QDS o 5;94% = ("<rac\<;(-m

Clup or Activity T Bdculty Adviser - Signature

ok o x ok ow s ok & A A I N

IT. Account Balance_%osro OO Verifiedrbg
Date 5("!( !5 “ Comment

TIT. Approved(%ﬁw'b w Date

PrincipkIV- 53 gnature

IV. Date Paid Check No.

Account Na.

_—

Processed. by

SUPERTNTENDENT'S APPROVAL

Rev. 5/1/88 (1475H)




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1 ,000.00

scroor, (HHS DATE, 3,}‘4/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME S@J]fﬁrc_?jrwm | ACCT#__ 01K
V’ENDO@.UPTLQ_VU{”}‘D be_ dedermuad. -AMOUN?(J}()Q- —

PURFPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Unisn Pz Jupd Lward

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds -- Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

NLMW@J\?QIQL{@WD

SI/}NATURE

mﬂ%ﬁb/’Q}’% ____________________

Per the Student Organization Funds - Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by comtract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 , ‘

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

.

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




CUMPLETE SECTION I ONLY &

Date \/3)//;7///3 T

ze tbe iEESdrET of the U‘VION tUGH SCHOOL POOSTER ASSOCI}’F_LON to

pay §_/, OOD . to the order of /[/DJQQOQU('ULW\M

and cbarge the account of ESJ? PO ﬂwf"/(}/s

Pu?‘pose Unzom p/&zc{ _Z:;jn(i/

Sf ﬁbudr*/'/% ’ _ Cg «/}ﬂm@ [/;/’5;005/7:@

Clud’ or Activity “Faculty Adviser - Signature R |

-

I. Thi‘s will autko

Acc't. Wo. QO/E

B -k:—*:r‘*__i:f%a:fr-‘-*

II. Account Balance g&go OO Verified by
‘Date 5\\\'&(3  Comment . : |
IIT. Approved F&YM —(_6 MPJVW ] : - Date

Principal - 'Signature _ _ . ‘ - ;

IV. Dzte Paid Check No. : '

. : Account No. o ;
Frocessed by L ' : - |
SOPERINTENDENT®S MPRO?.E“J__. _ - -
' 1
b




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000. 00
SCHOOL, J—Hg DATE___ 3 / 4//3
ACCOUNT NAME S\U] (o7 C)‘lWUiMﬁAf | ACCT#__ o2 0 g

WMO@LiPi wctto be_defermoned. AMOUN'&I‘é /

PURPOSE OF EXF’ENDTTURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

el ﬂmﬁdfmx Committw 1 (Union Tl ﬁmp# S8 Swanel

in accerdance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1 000.00

[ouirie ol Guerein
Wi @Uamo

SIFNA’IURE

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/ Business Administrator, may obhgate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

>

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY - - - ' Date \R/Qﬁ/O‘B .

II.

IIT.

IV.

TS 111 authorize tha-Teasﬁ;e; of the UNTON HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIFTLON to
* pay $J}OOO -~ to the order of ‘,/’a m Qﬁ,@ﬁmUM
and cbarge the zccount of Sﬂ“érc;dw&fds ' L AcCit. Wo. 2Oy S
waﬁ-gkwcud CJMKME&R OmmmyHe Qﬁ-L;Mwm.l mﬂy

E;l s H ST

JlL&JCJWTLSQ é;:> Céigod{;;E? L Sospne it

Club or Activity ‘ ) - Fadulty Adviser - Sigpnature

EOF R AR A E R R X A k& xR A % & F =

Account Balancegl—} MO 00 Verified by
Date 5\"{‘ ‘ fb - Comment )

Approved W‘/@ Aﬂ@mf | © Date

Pripcipal - 51051&&12?&

Date Paid : . Check Wo. ‘ Acoount No.

Processed by

SUDFRIFIEEDEET s AEPRQ?#T : - T -




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS 7 DATE__ 3 ,/’-// 13
ACCOUNT NAME gﬁ){)fﬂ’ #JWM— ‘ accri_ R0OIE
VENDO%@L_I.’DF( wait o by dekicmoad. AMOUNT /,000.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACII APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

dpecial Chubdronss Gommittn of Union Felge (6) #1585 dus

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

NLMﬁQMé?u@m‘b
Uois . o

SIF.NATURE J

BOARD APPROVAL DATE; 8)/ } q I} /?)

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written

approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . ,

1 approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




ST AR AL akde LGOI L CLAYLY - T S " Para _3 / /

!~\|'

IIT.

Iv.

Teagurer of. the UNION FIGH . SCHOQL FOOSTE’R f‘.S.SO TATT

to Lbe o*de* of’. 7%8 {ik_ C{gf%lﬂﬁ1Q(iLﬁ(fi

'

'_Zl_ccc N

0. 20\Y

O ‘Umnn LQF‘[(“(}/O

" and cna?‘ge the account of, QJ-“O(— . Ark:tC;f(‘Lﬁ

SDQClG_L C‘l’“\(\d‘\_gr\S O{er‘hl H(&Gp

Flcs #1593 o
?;7 g@ -y /:—SPOS/A:D

Ne Livncts
Club or Activity Faculty Adviser - Signature

Purposgr

S

:\":i':i-*'k;k"‘*“"ﬁ-,'-‘.-

Account Balance@( (QQSD OO
'-?sidr‘ (>

‘Approved FPXGZU@' ‘/—B 'ﬂ\lﬁw

Principal - Sighature

A R

Varified by

Date Comment

Account No.

Date Paid

Check'an

Processed . by
SUPERINTERDENT'S APPROVAL

Rev., 5/1/88 (14768)




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00
scuoor,_ (HHS | DATE __3 /4/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME 80)1) (or ‘#ll/\/&.’uﬂr | acct ROIE

VENDO@DPE wato b delermodd o ' 1,.S00.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE, INVOICE(S):

Chalid_Shabud Wompriadbhwand

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

b ¢ Lol Guercin
o dase

SI];NATURE J

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : .

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator . ' DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY ° - S Pate 3R /Lr/ e

T}ﬂs W1,17 auf'bouze tne Teasu—er of the UNION H_LGP SC‘EOOL EOOSTF’R AS.S‘OCI}_T_'ON tc

‘pag § I:%DO -~ to the order of 7L¢7) QQOQ@[CI (/{HU/{-QC/

LJA\“I}._:}("rdS Flcc‘t No. ,,2_0/8/

I.

and charge the account of-,-%o e S

Purpose:_ [< H [ (J'C:[ SL\QV\TCL MF P ateli m\ %C hole s sh D

x /ZL Pta) rr‘L‘S ? Q)_/ﬂf@ g_ é’_% Posi 7%

Club or Activity ) ’ - Faculty Adviser - Signature

SEOE E Ak E A A ok R ok ok F ok w b w F A E

II. ZAccount Bala_nce(ﬂ S&Sb OO Verified by
Date 5} %[{% - Comment )

I_T_%. Approved Pﬂmb’ ﬁ W , -‘ Date

Principal - El Jnauu re

IV. Date Paid : -~ Check No. : Account No. .

.

Processed by

SU?FRI}ITMBMW“ éfmova_, : o ' - .




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS DATE 3,/’4/13
ACCOUNT NAME &J{lfﬁr C)‘erOUuﬁéf o accri 201K

V‘ENDOR:,@LiPFl a1 b debermonad. oot L.500.00

PURPOSE OF EKPBNDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Yhalid fMhabid Wissiind Eano

In accordance with the Student Organization Fands — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1 ,000.00

Ié,auﬁe\‘@@féu@m‘b
Ui G doso

SIFNATURE J

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : ,

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY | DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




1

F—i-

LIT.

Iv.

This will avthorize the Tezsurer of. the wO;T“FE ASSOCTATION to

pag 5 5@0 v 'm; ‘L%]E‘ erd er of. % JQQ. MWWJ

" and cbarge'tfé account of, ég:\orﬂnmr‘ \_kaAJC4ﬂ7\4§ L Acelt, N@;‘21£2[.g _

Purpos:e: l< Sh(}h\d mQNY‘Jr‘TCd %CV\C)(")\%&» o

S'r‘- Aw&rd\s — é ; @ {: E_Sgaoglfc)

Club or Activity Facultg Adviser - Signaturs

S

L e Y Fo% A d A

Account Balance @ 3 Sq\ ) 00 Varified by

E

EY
%

Date 8/@//5 } Coment“

Approved %MJ\K/ % ‘ Date
WA S_zcméﬂ’ure

Princi
Date Paid Check No. o . Account No.
Processed by
SUPERTHTENDENT'S AFPPROVAL " '
; ) Rev, 5/1/88 {14758)
LY
é E .




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Fxcess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL, U‘-HS  pam 3 /‘1‘/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME SU}(UT CAWM o accry RO
VENDOI@L@KQ]U"% be_dedeirmond. AMoUNT LI, 00

PURPOSE OF EKPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Bob ) Dl MJ&MM;D dward

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I reguest approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

I[\I,Mﬂ‘@ﬁ(éu@m‘b |
Ui A waco

SI)CNATURE J

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 3)/ /9 j /3

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bedies, only with written
approvel of cither/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by confract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : .

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ' DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




‘COMPLETE SECTION T ONLY - - C Date ‘3 //é/ / 3 ~

I'. This will authorize the Teasuzer of

the UNIOI\I ‘T_LG‘I SCEOOL BOOSJER A.S'.S'OCLE’T’_LON to

- paETy ;'F / S‘OO ‘ to the order of MMMM

and cbarge the account of. L\Sjg_/jf(jf— /Q/J@’Q/j __Acc’t. No. Qﬁ/fy
Purpose: g,kga/) §2 é)g/! (\\Tf,éofaﬁ.(/vrﬁ .

' ‘t—S\/g uﬁi /féf;?v{ \Ey ' ég é};p m(// ) gjﬁé’&

2ulry H?ser - Slgnac.ure

.#ﬂ-'ﬁ*.-A—**:&-:&:ﬁ-;ﬁ-g—kﬁ-*‘ﬁ-:{--ﬂ’-:ﬁ***

II. Account }_?alazm::etg 0,00 Verified by

Pate '#LP/ (3  comW

, 3
ITI App?‘oved W ﬁ

Principal -Vsi gnaturs

IV. Date Paid

Check No. . Accaunt No,

Processad Fabi

SU?ERT_%?D EHTT E\PPRQV_L




_ Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
scroor, (HS DATE__ 3 I/L{/B

ACCOUNT NAME S@J{ itag C)er&Juﬁ& | | accri ROIE
VENDOR/*‘&UPi ot 70 b cedermudd. AMOUNT 0,060, 0O

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

Duglaa ). thueger Mimunind A
e TR 4

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Wi (oo

SI/;NATURE /S

Per the Stuclent Organization Yunds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1 ,000.00 : ,

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




IT.

1T,

tea- mNTON TR SCROQ 7, 50 5..&
PR oV ,OOQ 2_' b0 the ordar off i!Q A Q)LOLVY)(}M

- This will authorizs #he Teasturar
viis authe

af.

IO /QMDS A

_ m. Kr‘%gﬁ M@m“r\ é@jﬂf&/ - ‘.
8,5 D> s S j/\’ Ej/ /53,4’05/?\

Cclub or Activicy . . S— Fé‘é’i“fﬁ Adviser - Svgnature

E. i.

LI *&r A I e L T

Aczount éaliuc@ f q €<O ar DO

—_—

Date / Commeayl &ZUM WM@GW
[Z
O & 4 dsado
Approved Date
Principal - Signature
Data Paid - , ' Check No. D Account No.
—_— . :

Processead. by

SUPERTNTENDENT 'S APPROVAL ' . Bev. 5/1/88 [14757)
- . . eV <




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Fxcess.of $1,000.00
scroor, (JHHS DATE 3 /‘{/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME SU) (o1 CAWUIJQA— | accre . ROIE
VENDOR/IWEELiPi grat be dekermpad. Mommm

PURPOSE Of EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INV OICE(S):
Wa%m "Usio MMW/MJ/W@ ind
B o VLT

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Mﬁeﬁféwﬁdb i
Uit M hwgsio

SIFNATURE J

BOARD APPROVAL DATE; 2){/ } q !} B

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligafe themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . ,

Lapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

“

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator | DATE




- I. This will zuthorize #he Teasurer of. the UNTON Zrem, SC’F*OQ_J :JOOSTE A5 cn_

.. P ‘p--?' :3“5 P S"OO, a E_F:' be Crdnr [o=ich jD M dﬂkm]w

k
e
Ing
()

furposg: . et g ‘ = -, fe] - A
- g ﬁmr@/& Z ;Z@ - L LS Spaﬂfh
Club or Activiig é/FaculLy Adv1ser - Signature

R P S

Ao % w4 ou A N S B )
IT. Account Balance ” LF‘T@ 20 Verified by | !L\l J

Comme “‘L I!.l "j_ S ’“»‘l D’@
DI Yerntido Mani rofJ&WMs #m@‘z)

Data

Date

l

IIT. Approved
Principal - Signature

Check No. D Account No.

IV. Dare Paigd - . ’

Processad. by

SUPERTNTENDENT'S APPROVAL, : | h B | 5/1/88 (14755)
- ev, 4




ATHLETIC

DEPARTMENT

Memo
To: Pat Ditri

From: Phyllis Lang, Secretary
Athletic Office

Re: Student Expenditure in excess of $1000.00 Request

Date: 3/5/13

1) Please add this expenditure request onto the agenda for the next Board meeting, on 3/??(153. This will be for
estimation of Teen Fit sweat suit apparel. % ; 10475

@ 55’

Thank you.

Phyllis Lang

Clc  Linda lonta- Director of Athletics, Health, Phys. Ed & Nurses




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
3/5/13

SCHOOL Unjon High School Athletics . DATE
ACCT.# #3420

ACCOUNT NAME_ Teen Fit Account
VENDCOR Name Droppers _ ' AMO

4

PURPOSE OF EXFENDITURE (A'ITACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

This is an estimation of cost for team sweatsuit apparel which will be

: : 3 R I =4 1 ] 1.7
—emeOrdered for—the—team— TFhis—orderwill—be—baid—for by—the—athtetes:
" 1
TTIND o«

Th i

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 _

Linda Ionta— Dir. of Athletics, Health, Nurses & Phys Ed.

SIGNATURE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE:

ot 4 i e e o e 2 P 0 [ S e 10 i S T TS Y L I L M At Ut 0 Ut bt el s e o e 1t (¥ e P o BT . T P T A AP Ak P At Bt o o s bl i b e e o (e i B B Bt It Bk ok 4t b B P P P

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written -
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract

for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I epprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

- JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY

FAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR




